LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 202272
USED LED BRANDS
F
LO
O
D
L
IG

D
9
6
0
 L
E
D
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
2
4
0
 L
E
D
45-16-675-240-XX-X 614W 675W 103705lm 92595lm 6500K
1
4
4
0
 L
E
D 45-16-375-1440-XX-X 341W 375W 68210lm - 70170lm 62070lm - 63855lm 3000K-4000K
45-16-500-1440-XX-X 455W 500W 88305lm - 90840lm 80360lm - 82765lm 3000K-4000K
45-16-625-1440-XX-X 568W 625W 106870lm - 109940lm 97255lm - 100045lm 3000K-4000K
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER MODULE LUM. FLUX LUMINAIRE LUM. FLUX COLOR TEMP.
45-16-450-640-XX-X 409W 450W 66715lm - 70205lm 62045lm - 65290lm 3000K-4000K
45-16-575-640-XX-X 523W 575W 80486lm - 84789lm 74851lm - 78765lm 3000K-4000K
45-16-375-960-XX-X 341W 375W 65050lm - 66920lm 59195lm - 60895lm 3000K-4000K
45-16-500-960-XX-X 455W 500W 84225lm -  86645lm 76645lm - 78845lm 3000K-4000K
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
Mid Power LED Standard Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 15°-40°-60°-90°-30°x96°)
Mid Power LED High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 30°-60°-90°-143°x50°)
Mid Power LED Extra High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 22°-30°-60°-90°)